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Luokka: B

Kuljettaja
Syynimaa Vihtori

Valtaala Jari

Salo Mika
Viertola Ari
Pesonen Teemu
Vainikainen Kaarlo
Kannisto Markku
Keski-Korsu Petri
Pumperi Jukka
Kylméla Pasi
Heino Anita
Patrikka Pekka

Kartanlukija
Leppéaniemi Jani

Valkkila Markku
Vare Ville
Malkakorpi Arto
Pesonen Merja
Vainikainen Jyrki
Sinkkonen Juha
Keski-Korsu Pertti
Manninen Timo
Lukkarila Harri
Winberg Pasi

Vainikainen Lasse

Seura
AL-Harméa/VetUA

AlavUA/LapUA
RiilUA/VaToSUA
VaaSAS

RaaUA

oMU

KySUA

RaaUA
JSAST/AL/AKU-JKI
RaaUA

HyUA

KonSAS

Pisteet
3362

4027
4750
4910
5319
5491
5553
5994
6597
7637
8607
10108
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